A2P Dodgeball Tournament

Participant Waiver

I, the undersigned, acknowledge and agree to the following:
Voluntary Participation: I am voluntarily participating in the dodgeball tournament hosted by Skyline Interact Club on [Date:]at [Location:]
Assumption of Risk: I understand that dodgeball involves physical activity that carries inherent risks, including but not limited to, the risk of injury. I assume full responsibility for any risk of bodily injury or property damage arising out of my participation.
Release of Liability: I hereby release, waive, and hold harmless Skyline Interact Club, its members, organizers, volunteers, sponsors, and the hosting venue from any and all liability, claims, or demands arising from my participation in this event.
No Medical Coverage: I acknowledge that no medical insurance or coverage is provided by Skyline Interact Club or its affiliated Rotary clubs. I am responsible for my own medical care if needed.
By signing below, I confirm that I have read, understood, and agree to the terms of this waiver. I participate at my own risk and waive all claims of liability against the organizers.
Participant Name (Print): Date:
Participant Signature:
Parent/Guardian Signature (if under 18):
Thank you for supporting our fundraiser!
A2P Dodgeball Tournament Participant Waiver
I, the undersigned, acknowledge and agree to the following:
Voluntary Participation: I am voluntarily participating in the dodgeball tournament hosted by Skyline Interact Club on [Date:]
Assumption of Risk: I understand that dodgeball involves physical activity that carries inherent risks, including but not limited to, the risk of injury. I assume full responsibility for any risk of bodily injury or property damage arising out of my participation.
Release of Liability: I hereby release, waive, and hold harmless Skyline Interact Club, its members, organizers, volunteers, sponsors, and the hosting venue from any and all liability, claims, or demands arising from my participation in this event.
No Medical Coverage: I acknowledge that no medical insurance or coverage is provided by Skyline Interact Club or its affiliated Rotary clubs. I am responsible for my own medical care if needed.
By signing below, I confirm that I have read, understood, and agree to the terms of this waiver. I participate at my own risk and waive all claims of liability against the organizers.
Participant Name (Print): Date:
Participant Signature:
Parent/Guardian Signature (if under 18):
Thank you for supporting our fundraiser!